
Sub Association
# of 

homes
Management Company Main Contact Main Contact Phone Main Contact Email

Architectural 

Requests

 #026                                

Paradise Cove 
44

AAM                                                    
(Assoc. Asset Management) 

Christopher O'hara 602-674-4385 cohara@associatedasset.com Paradise Cove first

Tri-City Property Management (Bookeeping only) 480-844-2224

Board President Kim DeHaan 480-283-5482 azkimd777@gmail.com

#563                                 

Charter Point  
54

Osselaer Professional Real 
Estate Management

Michael Brown (602) 277-4418   x 98 Mike@osselaer.com  Charter Point first

#564                                

Coral Point - The Falls 
101 PMG Services Julie Cowand 480-829-7400 jcowand@pmg-service.com The Falls first

#565                                 

Coral Reef  
53

Arizona Association 
Management Group

Vanessa Lopez (623) 232- 8150 vlopez@azamg.com Coral Reef first

#566                                

Costain                  
104

Brown Management              
(480-539-1396)

Sherry Tribioli 480-339-8007 sherry.tribioli@brownmanagement.com Costain first

#567                                 

Laguna Shores                                

"The Cove"  

173 Vision Community Management Nathaly Lopez 480-759-4945 nlopez@wearevision.com Laguna Shores first

#568                                 

Elliot Shores                         

"Patio Homes"  

135 FirstService Residential Sheri Beery 480-551-4300 sheri.beery@fsresidential.com Master

#569                                

Harbor Cove  
99 Golden Valley PM Jim Kost 602-294-0999 JKost@gvpm.com Master

#572                                

Lake Mirage  
38 Preferred Communities Robert Herrera 480-649-2017 info@gothoa.com Master

#574                                

Mirada  
109

Intergrated Community 
Management

Ursula Mancuso 480-659-8400 ursula@icmsaz.com Master

#576                                

Sandcastle Village  

Self 
Managed

31
Curtis Management 
(Bookeeping only)

BOD: Dave Liniger - 

President  
dwliniger@gmail.com 

480-363-4366

Curtis Mangement                              
480-497-6061

accounting@curtismanagement.biz  Sandcastle first

#578                                

Seawynds  
152 Desert Vistas Management Michael LaPoint 480-573-8999 mlapoint@mydesertvista.com Seawynds first

Board President Paul Keany                                           480-332-0994 paddleaz@gmail.com

Sentry Management Barbara Dummitt 480-345-0046 ext 55501

#592                                

Desert Shores  

Self 
Managed

34

Curtis Management 

(Bookeeping but send all 
inquires to them)

BOD: Stephen Connor - 

Secertary & Carmen 
Napier - Treasurer

480-497-6061       accounting@curtismanagement.biz Master

Updated 11/16/2023

 

*Islands Account Numbers all start with 646. The second set of three numbers is to determine if within a sub-association, as listed above each sub-association's name. 

#583                                

Windhaven III  

Self 
Managed

206

 #561                               

Bayview II 

Self 
Managed

121 Master

Master
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